Permits Issued - Summary by Type
City of Helena

Date Range Between 1/1/2022 and 9/30/2022

PERMIT TYPE NUMBER OF

PERMITS ISSUED

VALUATION FEES CHARGED

COMMERCIAL ALTERNATIVE ENERGY
COMMERCIAL BUILDING
ADDITION
ALTERATION - REMODEL - TENANT
FOUNDATION ONLY
NEW BANK BUILDING
NEW EQUIPMENT BUILDING
NEW NON - BUILDING STRUCTURE
NEW OFFICE BUILDING
NEW OTHER
NEW RESTAURANT - BAR AND
NEW SERVICE STATIONS AND
NEW STORAGE AND WAREHOUSES
NEW STORES AND CUSTOMER
RELOCATED BUILDING
COMMERCIAL DECK
COMMERCIAL DEMOLITION
ACCESSORY BUILDING
BUILDING
INTERIOR DEMOLITION
COMMERCIAL ELECTRIC
COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL
COMMERCIAL PLUMBING
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF
COMMERCIAL RETAINING WALL
COMMERCIAL SIDING
COMMERCIAL TEMPORARY POWER
COMMERCIAL WATER AND SEWER
CURB CUT DRIVE APPROACH
FIRE ALARM SYSTEMS
FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM
FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM
MULTI FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
ALTERATION - REMODEL -
NEW 2 UNIT DUPLEX
NEW 3 AND 4 UNIT FAMILY
NEW 5 - 12 DWELLING UNIT
PLAN CHECK FEE ONLY
PUBLIC SIDEWALK
RESIDENTIAL ALTERNATIVE ENERGY
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$147,787.00
$66,410,540.18
$2,987,328.42
$10,414,826.76
$12,429,213.00
$11,065,694.00
$100,000.00
$30,000.00
$13,351,182.00
$4,456,395.00
$991,744.00
$3,078,510.00
$3,735,510.00
$3,760,137.00
$10,000.00
$40,000.00
$313,144.00
$30,000.00
$117,725.00
$165,419.00
$7,144,664.00
$5,366,083.00
$0.00
$1,670,865.00
$155,520.00
$278,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$664,075.00
$1,435,962.00
$75,839.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4,378,809.36
$0.00
$680,431.26

$1,058.25
$427,972.72
$22,816.21
$113,432.36
$66,243.38
$53,850.23
$1,472.63
$655.05
$67,865.74
$26,035.76
$8,160.90
$17,609.21
$28,858.51
$20,703.79
$268.95
$950.41
$3,563.50
$397.00
$1,494.00
$1,672.50
$53,037.15
$30,265.50
$5,443.50
$23,938.44
$1,938.75
$2,945.25
$105.00
$66,169.75
$975.00
$7,727.12
$11,353.42
$1,107.13
$6,188.00
$1,008.00
$2,520.00
$2,184.00
$476.00
$15,595.80
$585.00
$7,722.84



Permits Issued - Summary by Type

City of Helena
Date Range Between 1/1/2022 and 9/30/2022

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING 120 $17,908,086.41 $199,330.43
ADDITION 8 $1,073,540.60 $13,724.71
ALTERATION-REMODEL-RENOVATION 62 $2,340,105.64 $39,325.72
FOUNDATION ONLY 1 $4,000.00 $145.20
NEW GARAGE - CARPORTS 5 $392,358.96 $6,104.58
NEW MODULAR HOME WITH 1 $483,454.72 $4,644.75
NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 43 $13,614,626.49 $135,385.47
RESIDENTIAL DECK 17 $274,019.99 $6,701.53
RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION 10 $147,271.00 $2,393.10
ACCESSORY BUILDING 2 $16,000.00 $261.25
EXTERIOR DEMOLITION 1 $4,000.00 $88.00
INTERIOR DEMOLOTION 3 $59,864.00 $1,097.85
MULTIFAMILY DWELLING 2 $52,657.00 $682.50
SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2 $14,750.00 $263.50
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL 220 $0.00 $17,311.00
RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL 148 $1,384,464.00 $21,443.00
RESIDENTIAL MULTI-FAMILY 14 $5,505,923.86 $46,736.82
ADDITION 1 $221,740.00 $2,483.25
ALTERATION - REMODEL - $215,000.00 $2,957.63
NEW 2 UNIT DUPLEX $4,194,183.86 $33,955.50
NEW 3 AND 4 UNIT FAMILY $875,000.00 $7,340.44
RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING 246 $0.00 $22,796.00
RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF 225 $2,899,301.50 $47,383.13
RESIDENTIAL SIDING 12 $240,687.00 $3,231.50
RESIDENTIAL TEMPORARY POWER 6 $0.00 $210.00
RESIDENTIAL WATER AND SEWER 387 $0.00 $113,799.25
SIGNS 20 $222,955.00 $3,414.25
STREET OPENING UTILITY 71 $0.00 $43,918.00
WELL 1 $0.00 $50.00
Totals: 2,180 $117,344,428.56 $1,197,360.54
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