## **Permits Issued - Summary by Type**

## **City of Helena**

Date Range Between 1/1/2022 and 9/30/2022

PERMIT TYPE	NUMBER OF	VALUATION	FEES CHARGED
	PERMITS ISSUED		
COMMERCIAL ALTERNATIVE ENERGY	2	\$147,787.00	\$1,058.25
COMMERCIAL BUILDING	95	\$66,410,540.18	\$427,972.72
ADDITION	5	\$2,987,328.42	\$22,816.21
ALTERATION - REMODEL - TENANT	67	\$10,414,826.76	\$113,432.36
FOUNDATION ONLY	7	\$12,429,213.00	\$66,243.38
NEW BANK BUILDING	1	\$11,065,694.00	\$53,850.23
NEW EQUIPMENT BUILDING	1	\$100,000.00	\$1,472.63
NEW NON - BUILDING STRUCTURE	1	\$30,000.00	\$655.05
NEW OFFICE BUILDING	2	\$13,351,182.00	\$67,865.74
NEW OTHER	2	\$4,456,395.00	\$26,035.76
NEW RESTAURANT - BAR AND	1	\$991,744.00	\$8,160.90
NEW SERVICE STATIONS AND	1	\$3,078,510.00	\$17,609.21
NEW STORAGE AND WAREHOUSES	5	\$3,735,510.00	\$28,858.51
NEW STORES AND CUSTOMER	1	\$3,760,137.00	\$20,703.79
RELOCATED BUILDING	1	\$10,000.00	\$268.95
COMMERCIAL DECK	2	\$40,000.00	\$950.41
COMMERCIAL DEMOLITION	12	\$313,144.00	\$3,563.50
ACCESSORY BUILDING	1	\$30,000.00	\$397.00
BUILDING	7	\$117,725.00	\$1,494.00
INTERIOR DEMOLITION	4	\$165,419.00	\$1,672.50
COMMERCIAL ELECTRIC	119	\$7,144,664.00	\$53,037.15
COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL	58	\$5,366,083.00	\$30,265.50
COMMERCIAL PLUMBING	65	\$0.00	\$5,443.50
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF	24	\$1,670,865.00	\$23,938.44
COMMERCIAL RETAINING WALL	1	\$155,520.00	\$1,938.75
COMMERCIAL SIDING	1	\$278,000.00	\$2,945.25
COMMERCIAL TEMPORARY POWER	3	\$0.00	\$105.00
COMMERCIAL WATER AND SEWER	77	\$0.00	\$66,169.75
CURB CUT DRIVE APPROACH	33	\$0.00	\$975.00
FIRE ALARM SYSTEMS	20	\$664,075.00	\$7,727.12
FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM	17	\$1,435,962.00	\$11,353.42
FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM	5	\$75,839.00	\$1,107.13
MULTI FAMILY RESIDENTIAL	24	\$0.00	\$6,188.00
ALTERATION - REMODEL -	7	\$0.00	\$1,008.00
NEW 2 UNIT DUPLEX	10	\$0.00	\$2,520.00
<b>NEW 3 AND 4 UNIT FAMILY</b>	6	\$0.00	\$2,184.00
NEW 5 - 12 DWELLING UNIT	1	\$0.00	\$476.00
PLAN CHECK FEE ONLY	13	\$4,378,809.36	\$15,595.80
PUBLIC SIDEWALK	71	\$0.00	\$585.00
RESIDENTIAL ALTERNATIVE ENERGY	41	\$680,431.26	\$7,722.84

## **Permits Issued - Summary by Type**

## **City of Helena**

Date Range Between 1/1/2022 and 9/30/2022

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	120	\$17,908,086.41	\$199,330.43
ADDITION	8	\$1,073,540.60	\$13,724.71
ALTERATION-REMODEL-RENOVATION	62	\$2,340,105.64	\$39,325.72
FOUNDATION ONLY	1	\$4,000.00	\$145.20
<b>NEW GARAGE - CARPORTS</b>	5	\$392,358.96	\$6,104.58
NEW MODULAR HOME WITH	1	\$483,454.72	\$4,644.75
NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	43	\$13,614,626.49	\$135,385.47
RESIDENTIAL DECK	17	\$274,019.99	\$6,701.53
RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION	10	\$147,271.00	\$2,393.10
ACCESSORY BUILDING	2	\$16,000.00	\$261.25
EXTERIOR DEMOLITION	1	\$4,000.00	\$88.00
INTERIOR DEMOLOTION	3	\$59,864.00	\$1,097.85
MULTIFAMILY DWELLING	2	\$52,657.00	\$682.50
SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	2	\$14,750.00	\$263.50
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL	220	\$0.00	\$17,311.00
RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL	148	\$1,384,464.00	\$21,443.00
RESIDENTIAL MULTI-FAMILY	14	\$5,505,923.86	\$46,736.82
ADDITION	1	\$221,740.00	\$2,483.25
ALTERATION - REMODEL -	3	\$215,000.00	\$2,957.63
NEW 2 UNIT DUPLEX	9	\$4,194,183.86	\$33,955.50
NEW 3 AND 4 UNIT FAMILY	1	\$875,000.00	\$7,340.44
RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING	246	\$0.00	\$22,796.00
RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF	225	\$2,899,301.50	\$47,383.13
RESIDENTIAL SIDING	12	\$240,687.00	\$3,231.50
RESIDENTIAL TEMPORARY POWER	6	\$0.00	\$210.00
RESIDENTIAL WATER AND SEWER	387	\$0.00	\$113,799.25
SIGNS	20	\$222,955.00	\$3,414.25
STREET OPENING UTILITY	71	\$0.00	\$43,918.00
WELL	1	\$0.00	\$50.00
Totals:	2,180	\$117,344,428.56	\$1,197,360.54